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TURF 16x6 50-8
PugdL

16x6.
50-8
Tube
Size:
Tube
Size:
16x6.
50-8
(16x7.
50-8)
Tube
Size
Tube
Size:
16x6.
50-8
(16x7.
50-8)
Stem
Angle
Type

Straight-TR13Improved valve stem locationManufactured by one of the world's largest tube manufacturers under ISO
9001 certificationIndividually pre-aired and inspected utilizing advanced technology to ensure conformance to JIS
(Japanese Industrial Standards) specificationsHigher percentage of butyl rubber for greater elasticity, insulation, air
tightness and resistant to high-low temperaturesAdvanced extrusion technology ensures consistency and eliminates
thin walling problems common with other tubes Packaging type OEM package

STENS produktbeskrivelse:

° Acti)vanced extrusion technology ensures consistency and eliminates thin walling problems common with other
tubes

® Higher percentage of butyl rubber for greater elasticity, insulation, air tightness and resistant to high/low
temperatures

® Individually pre-aired and inspected utilizing advanced technology to ensure conformance to JIS (Japanese

Industrial Standards) specifications

Manufactured by one of the world's largest tube manufacturers under ISO 9001 certification

Offset valve

OEM package

Straight/TR13

16x6.50-8 (16x7.50-8)

StensDimensjoner

Varegruppe Tube

Antall pr. artikkel 1 stk

Vekt 0.50121956885 Kg

Inkludert i Use with 165-396 Tire 165-396 Tire, Use with 165-420 Tire 165-420 Tire, Use with 165-610 Tire 165-610 Tire, Use with

165-336 Tire 165-336 Tire, Use with 165-792 Tire 165-792 Tire, Use with 165-385 Tire 165-385 Tire, Use with 160-431
Tire 160-431 Tire, Use with 160-432 Tire 160-432 Tire, Use with 165-111 Tire 165-111 Tire, Use with 165-784 Tire 165-

784 Tire
Delenummer 001-106 12213 223-1660 22357 358 504-00456 7-04803 71-406 7146 71-816 7400556 884533 B1320420 BHA076 SB-
konkurrenter 358 T853 TB-16 TU-1668
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Up Sell Use with 165-396 Tire 165-396 Tire, Use with 165-420 Tire 165-420 Tire, Use with 165-610 Tire 165-610 Tire, Use with
165-336 Tire 165-336 Tire, Use with 165-792 Tire 165-792 Tire, Use with 165-385 Tire 165-385 Tire, Use with 160-431
Tire 160-431 Tire, Use with 160-432 Tire 160-432 Tire, Use with 165-111 Tire 165-111 Tire, Use with 165-784 Tire 165-

784 Tire
Produsentens Stens
merkevare
GTIN-nummer 023899493685
Relatert produkt 160-008
OEM-nummer Carlisle: 320420

Produsentinformasjon Bruk med 160-008 Tire

Lengde 229.0 mm
Hoyde 83.0 mm
Bredde 152.0 mm
Vekt 0.55 kg

Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.no/product?number=170-077
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